Bright Future College

123 University Ave, Cityville
Phone: (123) 456-7890
Email: info@brightfuture.edu

Tuition Fee Payment Receipt

Receipt No. BF-2024-005631

Student Name Jane Doe

Course Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Description

Tuition Fee

Laboratory Fee

Library Fee
Miscellaneous

Other (ID, Handbook, etc.)

Total Paid

Payment Method Bank Transfer

Received By:

Reference No.

Date 2024-06-19

Student ID 2023123456

Year/Semester 3rd Year / 1st Semester

Amount
$2,500.00
$350.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00

$3,150.00

BNK20240619A12

Cashier / Authorized Personnel

Issued To:

Student / Representative

Important Notes:

This receipt serves as official proof of payment for tuition and associated college fees.
Please keep this document in a safe place for future reference or verification.

Payments are non-refundable unless stated otherwise in the college’s fee policy.

[ ]
[ ]
e Contact the college administration promptly if any information on this receipt is incorrect.
[ ]
[ ]

Forgery or alteration of this receipt is a punishable offense.
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