

# Bright Future College

123 University Ave, Cityville

Phone: (123) 456-7890

Email: info@brightfuture.edu



## Tuition Fee Payment Receipt

Receipt No.	BF-2024-005631	Date	2024-06-19
<b>Student Name</b>	Jane Doe	<b>Student ID</b>	2023123456
<b>Course</b>	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	<b>Year/Semester</b>	3rd Year / 1st Semester

Description	Amount
Tuition Fee	\$2,500.00
Laboratory Fee	\$350.00
Library Fee	\$100.00
Miscellaneous	\$150.00
Other (ID, Handbook, etc.)	\$50.00
<b>Total Paid</b>	<b>\$3,150.00</b>

Payment Method	Bank Transfer	Reference No.	BNK20240619A12
----------------	---------------	---------------	----------------

Received By:

Cashier / Authorized Personnel

Issued To:

Student / Representative

### Important Notes:

- This receipt serves as official proof of payment for tuition and associated college fees.
- Please keep this document in a safe place for future reference or verification.
- Contact the college administration promptly if any information on this receipt is incorrect.
- Payments are non-refundable unless stated otherwise in the college's fee policy.
- Forgery or alteration of this receipt is a punishable offense.

